SECTION III TJJD 

TJJD will pay Service Provider to provide an online Special Education tracking system per Exhibit 
B – Price Form- Updated.   The not-to-exceed amount for this contact for the two-year term is 
ten thousand twenty-five dollars ($10,025.00) in year one, and ten thousand twenty-five 
dollars ($10,025.00) in year two. Payments will be made in accordance with Chapter 2251 of the 
Texas Government Code. 

SECTION IV: NOTICES AND CONTACTS 

Notices shall be addressed to the Office of General Counsel, Texas Juvenile Justice Department, 
mailing address: